
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

VEGGIE BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY)

BUILDER’S BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY)

1 Bacon
1 Sausage
Spam
Cheese
1 Fried Egg
Fried Onion 

  .70
  .70
1.40
  .70
  .70
  .70

  .70
  .70
  .70
  .70
2.50
  .70

Mushrooms
 Beans 
Tomato
1 Black Pudding 
2 Scrambled  Egg
1 Hash Brown

6.25

7.00

7.70

8.30

Dry Cured Bacon
Butcher’s Sausage
Spam
Cumberland Whirl      

 3.30
3.30
3.60
4.00

3.50
3.50
3.60

3.90
3.90
4.20

Bread/Bap         Toast    Vienna

EXTRA FILLINGS

Bacon (2) Sausage Egg Tomato
Onions Mushrooms & Cheese

With Tea or Coffee

2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Beans
Tomato, Mushrooms, Onions & 2 Toast
Tea or Coffee

Bacon (2) Sausage (2) Eggs (2)
Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown,
Mushrooms, Black Pudding,
2 Toast.

© 9/23

Do you order your food via Deliveroo, Just Eat, Uber Eats
or one of the many Firms happy to charge you a 10-30% FEE

just to deliver your food???
WE AT Brekkie2U.COM DELIVER FOOD DIRECT TO YOUR PLACE OF WORK

1 ITEM MINIMUM ORDER - NO DELIVERY CHARGE!!

TO REGISTER YOUR COMPANY’S DETAILS ON
BREKKIE2U.COM SIMPLY CALL

KEN: 07919 566 801  or  BILL: 07919 15 12 15

FREE FOOD DELIVERY

JACKSONS HURDSFIELDBREAKFASTS

OUTSIDE CATERING
LUNCHTIME PLATTERS
BOARD MEETINGS
BIRTHDAYS
ANNIVERSARIES
ENGAGEMENTS

•
•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•

OFFICE FUNCTIONS
CHILDREN’S PARTIES
WEDDINGS
FUNERALS
OTHER

PLEASE CHECK OUT OUR BRAND NEW WEBSITE

MACCLESFIELD’S FINEST SANDWICH BAR
Hulley Rd, Macclesfield SK10 2LP

01625 611534 / 01625 422109

www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk

www.Brekkie2U.com

FULL ENGLISH IN A VIENNA

Log your workplace onto the site and you will get a delivery time.
Each member of staff can then simply login and place their order online

They pay using their card and simply wait for delivery.
Nobody needs to collect orders in the office.

Each person orders their own food, using their own card.

JUST PAY FOR THE FOOD YOU EAT... 

www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk



JACKET POTATOES

LUNCH IDEAS SANDWICHES 
(INC. SIMPLE SALAD)

SALAD ITEMSBREAD
OR BAP

Cold sandwiches are served with
a FOC simple salad (if requested)

HOMEMADE CAKES

ALL DAY HOT SNACKS

DRINKS

PIES

www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk www.Brekkie2U.com    01625 611534      01625 422109

    .70
    .80
  2.20
    .15
  2.20
  3.50
  4.00
  3.80
  3.20
  2.50
  3.20
  3.20
    .80
  1.10
  1.90
  1.90
  2.50
   1.50

2.50
  2.70
  4.50
  5.00
  5.50
  5.50
  3.00
  3.50
  3.00
  5.00
  5.00

    1.00
    1.00
    .85
  1.50

    1.10
  1.75
  4.00
    .60

Standard Toast
Jacksons Toast
Large Toasted Teacake
Jam or Marmalade
Cheese on Toast (1 Pce)
Cheese Toastie (2 pces)
Ham & Cheese Toastie (2 Pces)
Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast
2 Fried Eggs on 2 Toast
Fried Egg (1) on Bap
Mushrooms on 2 Toast
Beans on 2 Toast
Crumpet
Warm Oatcake
Oatcake with Cheese
Oatcake with Bacon
Oatcake with Bacon  & Cheese
Warm Potato Cake
Potato Cake & Cheese
Potato Cake with Bacon  &  Cheese
Dble Burger with Onions
Double Cheeseburger
Double Eggburger  and  Cheese
Bacon Cheeseburger
Standard Chips
Large Chips
Chip Bap
Homemade Chilli & Chips  or  Rice or
 “   ”     Chicken Curry & Chips or  Rice or
Curry Sauce 
Gravy
Bap (Bought with Chips or Soup)

Plain Bap  with Margarine
Vienna (Bought  with Chips or Soup)

Plain Vienna  with Margarine
Toasted Panini with 2 Fillings
Extra Fillings

1 &2 1

1
/ 2/

2 1/ 2/&

Steak Vienna 
Steak Vienna
Double Burger with Onions
Double Cheeseburger
Double Eggburger and Cheese
Bacon Cheeseburger
Standard Chips
Large Chips
Chip Bap
Homemade Chilli & Chips or Rice or 
“ ”Chicken Curry & Chips or Rice or
Curry Sauce
Gravy
Bap (Bought with Chips or Soup)

Plain Bap with Margarine
Vienna (Bought with Chips or Soup)

Plain Vienna with Margarine
Toasted Panini with 2 Fillings
Extra Fillings

  6.00
 6.50
  4.50
  5.00
  5.50
  5.50
  3.00
  3.50
  3.00
  5.00
  5.00

    1.00
    1.00
    .85
  1.50

    1.10
  1.75
  4.00
    .60

1 &2 1

1

/ 2/

2 1/ 2/&

(Mushrooms/Onions)

 (Mushrooms / Onions/Cheese)

Plain
Cheese
Beans
Cheese & Beans
TunaMayo
TunaMayo Sweetcorn
Coronation Chicken
Prawns
Chilli
Chilli & Cheese
Side Salad
Other Fillings                         Please ask

3.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.20
4.20
4.20
5.00
5.50
  .75

6.00

6.50

Beef Steak Vienna, Freshly grilled
with mushrooms and onions

Beef Steak Vienna, Freshly grilled 
with Cheese mushrooms and onions

3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.10
3.75
3.30
3.30
3.80
3.80
3.80

3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
6.00

Turkey
Ham
Chicken
Cheese
EggMayo
Plain Salad
Roast Beef
Corned Beef
Savoury Cheese Mix
Tuna
TunaMayo
BLT
Homemade...
Coronation Chicken
Chicken and Bacon Mix
Cajun Chicken
Chinese Chicken
Prawns
Club Sandwich (on 3 Toast)
Vienna (Extra charge)
Extra Fillling
Extra Half Filling

   .50
 1.10
   .70

Beef
Pork
Homebake 
Potato & Meat Pie
Traditional Pasty
Cheese & Potato Pie
Steak & Kidney Pie
Sausage Roll
Pepper Steak Slice

2.70
2.70

2.70
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.30
2.70

Homemade Soup
Heinz Tomato Soup

MED   LGE

Simple Salad (cold sandwiches only)
(Lett. Cuc. Onion)
Full Salad
(Lett. Tomato. Cuc. Egg. Onion)
Lettuce
Tomato
Cucumber
Egg
Onion
Sweetcorn
Beetroot
Peppers
Homemade Coleslaw
Stuffing
Branston
Picalilly
Marie Rose Sauce

F.O.C
.50

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.25

.70

.25

.25

.25
FOC

330ml Standard Cans
Orange Juice
Lucozade
Yazoo 
Water 
Ribena
Monster

1.20
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.00
1.20
2.50

Almond Bakewell Sponge Cake
Rocky Road
Carrot Cake
Victoria Sponge Cake
Chocolate Fudge Cake
Chocolate Orange Fudge Cake
Crispy Cake
Millionaire Crispy
Caramel Shortbread
Cornflake Nest
Eccles Cake
Flapjack
Chocolate Flapjack

2.50
2.20
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.60
2.00
2.20
2.20
2.50
2.20
2.00

  2.20

SOUPS

2.50         3.30
2.00         2.50


