BREAKFASTS

FULL ENGLISH IN A VIENNA

6.25

Bacon (2) Sausage Egg Tomato Onions Mushrooms & Cheese

BUILDER'S BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY)

7.70

Bacon (2) Sausage (2) Eggs (2) Beans, Tomato, Hash Brown, Mushrooms, Black Pudding, 2 Toast.

With Tea or Coffee

8.30

VEGGIE BREAKFAST (IN A TRAY)

7.00

2 Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Beans Tomato, Mushrooms, Onions & 2 Toast Tea or Coffee

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

	Bread/Bap	Toast	Vienna
Dry Cured Bacon	3.30	3.50	3.90
Butcher's Sausage	3.30	3.50	3.90
Spam	3.60	3.60	4.20
Cumberland Whirl	4.00		

EXTRA FILLINGS

1 Bacon	.70	Mushrooms	.70
1 Sausage	.70	Beans	.70
Spam	1.40	Tomato	.70
Cheese	.70	1 Black Pudding	.70
1 Fried Egg	.70	2 Scrambled Egg	2.50
Fried Onion	.70	1 Hash Brown	.70

JACKSONS HURDSFIELD

MACCLESFIELD'S FINEST SANDWICH BAR

Hulley Rd, Macclesfield SK10 2LP 01625 611534 / 01625 422109

PLEASE CHECK OUT OUR BRAND NEW WEBSITE

www.JacksonsMacclesfield.co.uk

OUTSIDE CATERING

- LUNCHTIME PLATTERS
- BOARD MEETINGS
- BIRTHDAYS
- ANNIVERSARIES
- ENGAGEMENTS

- OFFICE FUNCTIONS
- CHILDREN'S PARTIES
- WEDDINGS
- FUNERALS
- OTHER

FREE FOOD DELIVERY

Do you order your food via Deliveroo, Just Eat, Uber Eats or one of the many Firms happy to charge you a 10-30% FEE just to deliver your food???

WE AT Brekkie2U.COM DELIVER FOOD DIRECT TO YOUR PLACE OF WORK

1 ITEM MINIMUM ORDER - NO DELIVERY CHARGE!!

TO REGISTER YOUR COMPANY'S DETAILS ON BREKKIE2U.COM SIMPLY CALL

KEN: 07919 566 801 or BILL: 07919 15 12 15

Log your workplace onto the site and you will get a delivery time.

Each member of staff can then simply login and place their order online

They pay using their card and simply wait for delivery.

Nobody needs to collect orders in the office.

Each person orders their own food, using their own card.

JUST PAY FOR THE FOOD YOU EAT...

ALL DAY HOT SNACKS		LUNCH IDEAS		SANDWICHES (INC. SIMPLE SALAD)	BREAD OR BAP	SALAD ITEMS	
Standard Toast	.70	Steak Vienna (Mushrooms/Onions)	6.00	Turkey	3.30	Simple Salad (cold sandwiches on	ıly)
Jacksons Toast	.80	Steak Vienna (Mushrooms / Onions/Cheese)	6.50	Ham	3.30	(Lett. Cuc. Onion)	F.O.C
Large Toasted Teacake	2.20	Double Burger with Onions	4.50	Chicken	3.30	Full Salad	.50
Jam or Marmalade	.15	Double Cheeseburger	5.00	Cheese	3.30	(Lett. Tomato. Cuc. Egg. Onion)	
Cheese on Toast (1 Pce)	2.20	Double Eggburger and Cheese	5.50	EggMayo	3.30	Lettuce Tomato	.25
Cheese Toastie (2 pces)	3.50	Bacon Cheeseburger	5.50	Plain Salad	3.10	Cucumber	.25 .25
Ham & Cheese Toastie (2 Pces)	4.00	Standard Chips	3.00	Roast Beef Corned Beef	3.75 3.30	Egg	.25
Scrambled Egg on 2 Toast	3.80	Large Chips	3.50	Savoury Cheese Mix	3.30	Onion	.25
2 Fried Eggs on 2 Toast	3.20	Chip Bap	3.00	Tuna	3.80	Sweetcorn	.25
Fried Egg (1) on Bap	2.50	Homemade Chilli & Chips or Rice or 1/2 & 1/2	5.00	TunaMayo	3.80	Beetroot	.25
Mushrooms on 2 Toast	3.20	""Chicken Curry & Chips or Rice or 1/2 & 1/2		BLT	3.80	Peppers Homemade Coleslaw	.25
Beans on 2 Toast	3.20	Curry Sauce	1.00	Homemade		Stuffing	.70 .25
Crumpet	.80	Gravy	1.00	Coronation Chicken Chicken and Bacon Mix	3.80	Branston	.25
Warm Oatcake	1.10	Bap (Bought with Chips or Soup)	.85	Cajun Chicken	3.80 3.80	Picalilly	.25
Oatcake with Cheese	1.90	Plain Bap with Margarine	1.50	Chinese Chicken	3.80	Marie Rose Sauce	FOC
Oatcake with Bacon	1.90	Vienna (Bought with Chips or Soup)	1.10	Prawns	3.80	DRINKS	
Oatcake with Bacon & Cheese	2.50	Plain Vienna with Margarine	1.75	Club Sandwich (on 3 Toast)	6.00		
Warm Potato Cake	1.50	Toasted Panini with 2 Fillings	4.00	Vienna (Extra charge)	.50	330ml Standard Cans	1.20
Potato Cake & Cheese	2.50	Extra Fillings	.60	Extra Fillling	1.10	Orange Juice Lucozade	1.95 1.95
Potato Cake with Bacon & Cheese				Extra Half Filling	.70	Yazoo	1.95
Dble Burger with Onions	4.50	JACKET POTATOES		Cold sandwiches are served v	with	Water	1.00
Double Cheeseburger	5.00	Plain	3.00	a FOC simple salad (if request	ted)	Ribena	1.20
Double Eggburger and Cheese	5.50	Cheese	3.50			Monster	2.50
Bacon Cheeseburger	5.50	Beans	3.50	PIES			
Standard Chips	3.00	Cheese & Beans	4.00	Beef	0.70	HOMEMADE CAKES	
Large Chips	3.50	TunaMayo	4.00	Pork	2.70 2.70		
Chip Bap	3.00	TunaMayo Sweetcorn	4.20	Homebake	2.10	Almond Bakewell Sponge Cake	2.50
Homemade Chilli & Chips or Rice or 1/2 & 1/2	5.00	Coronation Chicken	4.20	Potato & Meat Pie	2.70	Rocky Road Carrot Cake	2.20 2.50
" Chicken Curry & Chips or Rice or 1/2 & 1/2		Prawns	4.20	Traditional Pasty	2.70	Victoria Sponge Cake	2.50
Curry Sauce	1.00	Chilli	5.00	Cheese & Potato Pie	2.70	Chocolate Fudge Cake	2.50
Gravy	1.00	Chilli & Cheese	5.50	Steak & Kidney Pie	2.70	Chocolate Orange Fudge Cake	2.60
Bap (Bought with Chips or Soup)	.85	Side Salad	.75	Sausage Roll Pepper Steak Slice	2.30 2.70	Crispy Cake	2.00
Plain Bap with Margarine	1.50	Other Fillings Please	ask	r epper otean once	2.70	Millionaire Crispy	2.20
Vienna (Bought with Chips or Soup)	1.10	Pact Stook Vianna Eracht, arilled	6.00	SOUPS MEI	LGE	Caramel Shortbread Cornflake Nest	2.20
Plain Vienna with Margarine	1.75	Beef Steak Vienna, Freshly grilled with mushrooms and onions	6.00			Eccles Cake	2.50 2.20
Toasted Panini with 2 Fillings	4.00			Homemade Soup 2.50	3.30	Flapjack	2.00
Extra Fillings	.60	Beef Steak Vienna, Freshly grilled	6.50	Heinz Tomato Soup 2.00	2.50	Chocolate Flapjack	2.20
	.50	with Cheese mushrooms and onions	S				